
Dates to Remember
Term 1
February
Friday 14th February - First Aid in Schools
Program
Monday 17th February - Book Club/LOOP orders
due
 
March
Wednesday 11th March - First Wednesday for all
Preps
Monday 16th March - MVA Athletics Day
Wednesday 18th March - Mudbrick Cafe 11.30am
to 12.15pm
Friday 20th March - Young Leaders Conference
Year 6
Friday 20th March - National Day of Action Against
Bullying and Violence
Friday 27th March - Last day term 1, early
dismissal 2.30pm

Public Holidays
Monday 9th March - Labour Day

2020 Term Dates

Term 1
Tuesday 28th January to Friday 27th March 
 
Term 2
Monday 14th April to Friday 26th June
 
Term 3
Monday 13th July to Friday 18th September
 
Term 4
Monday 5th October to Friday 18th December

Other important dates
Friday afternoons - School Assembly at 2.45pm

Print a copy of this page here
Start typing your article in here...


